Dimension (W x D x H)  :  168.6mm x 45mm x 102.6mm
Weight (net)   :  340g
S
 P
 E
 C
 I
 F
 I
 C
 A
 T
 I
 O
 N
MPEG-1 video (Video-CD), MPEG-2 video (DVD)
MPEG still picture, MP3 audio, JPEG picture
Playable Format
CompactFlash card :  Type 1/2
Storage
Screen size : 7.0" (Diagonal)
Active area : 154.08(H) x 86.58(V)
No. Of dots : 480(W) x 3(RGB) x 234(H)
2Brightness : 400 cd/m
Contrast ratio : 400:1
o oViewing angle : 130 (H) 115 (V)
Panel Information
Low resolution    : 352 x 288 pixels (PAL)
                          : 352 x 240 pixels (NTSC)
High resolution   : 720 x 576 pixels (PAL)
                          : 720 x 480 pixels (NTSC)
Still picture         : 704 x 576 pixels (PAL)
                          : 704 x 480 pixels (NTSC)
Video Resolution
Stereo output : RCA jack, 3.2V p-p max. 5Kohm
Audio Output
USB
Motion Sensor*
Barcode scanner (RS-232 port)
Options
Power input              : 12V DC, 1A  typical
Power consumption : 12W
Power
o oOperating temperature    :  0 C  to 50 C
Relative humidity              :  5%-95% relative humidity,
                                            (Non-condensing)
Environmental
Dimension
Weight
Standard playback : Play, Stop, Pause, Repeat, Previous,
                                  Next Track, Volume
Programmable playback : Loop, Auto and Program mode
Playback Functions
      *Custom made enclosure is required
168.6
25.6
17.3
6
.5
 1
+
m
(
-
1
)
/
m
0
7
.
m
+
/
5
)
-
0
(
m
7 inch
17.3
45
102.6
Unit in mm
Brand names belong to their respective owners.   Specifications subject to change without notice.  July 2005
Digital Video Flyer
VF-070M-OF
5868929-00
Digital View Ltd.
19th floor Tai Tung Building
8 Fleming Road
Wanchai, Hong Kong
Tel:   (852) 2861 3615
Fax: (852) 2520 2987
Digital View Ltd.
36 Mortimer Street
London, W1W7RG,
England
Tel:   +44  20-7631-2150
Fax: +44  20-7436-1299
Email:  sales@digitalview.com
ASIA EUROPEUSA
Please visit our web site for more information:    www.digitalview.com
Digital View Inc.
18440 Technology Drive
Building 130
Morgan Hill, CA 95037
USA
Tel:   (1) 408-782-7773
Fax: (1) 408-782-7883
Email:  sales@digitalview.comEmail:  sales@digitalview.com